Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 12003 Acel a
1 12013  Taxi
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16008 Tat e
2 16023 Tr ooper
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
22037 H ggs
22053 Xena (B)
1 22069 Ranki n
22071 Tenpi
2 22084 Dazzl e
3 22085  Zuni
22096 Hi - Fi
Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane
26001 Striker
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

17 seconds Starters/ Novice
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
41. 45 1 3 1 5
47. 31 2 3 0 3

16 seconds Starters/ Novice
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
43. 77 1 3 2 3
39. 89 0 1 5 1

15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
41. 00 0 3 4 2
52. 24 1 3 3 3
43. 00 1 2 4 4
47.16 0 1 1 1
40. 01 1 2 3 3
41. 97 1 2 1 5
40. 48 0 3 2 6

15 seconds Starters/ Novice
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
No Ti me 0 0 0 0

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, August 12, 2012
Starters Gamblers

12 i nch
Gambl e

16 i nch
Gambl e

22 inch
Gambl e

25

25
25

26 inch
Gambl e

Judge:

21
22

Judge:

21
14

Judge:

19
23
48

6
45
43
19

Judge:

Elim

Scot t
Scor e

Scot t
Scor e

Scot t
Scor e

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Scot t
Scor e



Sunday, August 12, 2012
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P12011 Chi Absent

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 P16027 Finn No Tine 1 0 3 5 16
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 P22001 denentine 46.58 2 2 1 6 24

2 P22008 Pearl (N) 48. 85 1 1 4 5 21

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cCoocOor W



Sunday, August 12, 2012
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 16005 Dustyn 43. 47 1 1 1 6 16
1 16022 Yao M ng 43. 12 1 2 2 6 21
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
22007 Tomy Absent
22013 Roxy Absent
1 22034 Amo 44, 37 0 3 3 4 25 44 Qualified
3 22052 Swift No Tine 1 4 1 4 23
22081 Sive No Ti nme 0 3 2 1 14
2 22087 Hank 44. 43 1 1 3 2 25 41 Qualified
22097 Ai yanna Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
2 26002 Ffynch No Tine 1 3 1 6 22
3 26003 Benefi t No Tine 2 2 0 4 20
1 26007 Pl ay 43. 03 2 2 1 5 23
26018 Lot us Absent
26020 Artenis No Tine 0 2 2 3 13

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Sunday, August 12, 2012
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 P16007 I ndy 53. 45 1 2 3 3 20
2 P16008 Ali 47. 15 2 3 1 6 27
1 P16013 Reni 42.16 1 2 2 4 25 44 Qualified
P16026 Stoli No Tinme 1 1 2 3 15
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22024 Austin (Q 54.93 1 1 2 6 18

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

[EEN

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

3
1

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Armband Nane

12012
12001
12005
12006
12007
12014

Madi son
Deesel
Phire
Bonni e
R k

Eve

Armband Nane

16004
16001
16019
16006
16009
16011
16013

Jazz (M
Mssy (M
Bailey (S
Dr eaner
Cull en
Spar ks
Bet a

Ar mband Nane

22033
22001
22025
22008
22010
22017
22021
22024
22029
22031
22022
22032
22035
22036
22038
22040

Skeeeet er!
O so

Shi ne
Fresco
Denpsey
Ruby (C)
Hana
Fresca
Bonus
Razz

Br eyer
Mack
Adee
Raef

Jot
Keegan

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ti me

44.
39.
35.
No

36.

64
00
75
Ti me
11

Absent

Ti me

.29
.10

Ti me

.10

Ti me
Ti me

. 65

Ti me

40.
36.
31.
No

No

No

43.
32.
33.
38.
35.
43.
40.
35.
34.
No

33
03
96
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
94
95
07
12
89
00
84
27
49
Ti nme

Sunday, August 12, 2012
Masters Gamblers

18 seconds

7Pt

OO OoOoOo

16 seconds

7Pt

OO OO0 O0oOOo

15 seconds

7Pt

cNeolNeoNeolNeolNelNelolNoNolNolNolNololNolNol

Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 0
3 3
2 5
3 1
2 3
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
4 1
3 3
2 3
3 3
4 0
3 1
1 6
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 2
3 3
4 0
2 3
4 3
4 3
2 4
1 3
4 2
4 1
3 3
3 0
2 4
6 1
5 0
3 3

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

W NN WW

Gambl e

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

N oI B~ O o

Gambl e

20

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

O WkFR OGWPAOUONMNDNDIAWOOWPMO O

Gambl e

20
20

20

20

20

Tam Md ung
Scor e

18
27
27
25
22

Tam Md ung
Scor e

28
47
24
28
22
23
30

Tam Md ung
Scor e

26
49
44
27
29
32
26
16
48
28
48
18
27
54
28
30

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

22041
22042
22044
22045
22039
22046
22047
22048
22049
22056
22058
22059
22061
22050
22063
22064
22067
22068
22070
22072
22075
22079
22080
22083
22092
22094
22095

Charlie
Tr ekker
Tail er
Arwen
Col t
Goose
Envy
Joy
Mesa

G nger (La)

Quest

Bean
El f
Pico

Ri se

Ki ndl e
M r anda
Nevi s

Ri vet
Pearl (O
Bi ggi e
Bryce
Boul der
Tee
Metro
d ever
Hol st er

Ganbl e:

No Ti e
36. 96
35. 65
No Ti e
38. 89
38. 32
No Ti e
40. 30
37. 39
39. 09
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
38. 25
38. 82
Absent
No Ti e
32.24
No Ti e
43. 87
38.15
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
37.55
34.17

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
26022 Bl ade 44, 27
3 26012 Epi c 34. 28
2 26005 Runor 37.40
26006 Wk No Ti e
26009 I ndi ana 33.70
1 26010 Keen 34. 47
26011 Kai a 38.70
26014 Fi nn No Ti e
26019 Fi dget 38. 52
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 62
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualifi ed:

15 seconds
7Pt

eNeoNoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNololNolNol

OO OoOoo

OO oOoOo

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

6 1
3 4
4 3
2 5
4 3
3 2
0 1
1 3
4 0
4 1
5 0
5 0
5 0
3 3
3 2
5 0
4 2
4 3
3 3
4 2
3 3
2 5
3 2
4 2
4 2
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 3
3 2
2 4
2 4
2 3
4 4
2 2
5 1
3 2

~N~Nh _h,DNOPFRPORDMPMNOOMODW®

g w N O w

A NN

26 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

Wk, PMPAOOPFL, WO O1TW

20

20

20

20

20
20

20
20

20

20

36
30
53
30
33
26

18
44
28
26
28
27
48
28

28
31
36
27
51

31
29
28
48
50

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Tam Md ung

Scor e

27
46
47
25
20
58
20
29
44

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1

Armband Nane

P08002 Millig

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

N

Ar mband Nane

P12010 Shanno
P12003 G b
P12004 Star
P12006 Inp
P12015 El no

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Sunday, August 12, 2012

Performancelll Gamblers

Ganbl e: 18 seconds

Ti me

an No Ti ne

7Pt

0

Ganbl e: 17 seconds

Ti me

n 37.61
37.71
38. 05
40. 88
No Ti e

7Pt

OO OoOoOo

Ganbl e: 16 seconds

Ar nband Nane Ti me
P16014 Tesl a 36. 38
P16038 Daisy (B) 32. 36
P16003 Bandit 40. 29
P16009 Lark No Ti e
P16011 Jay (D) 42. 23
P16015 Sni cker 41.76
P16016 Duncan (P) 36.40
P16017 Luna (K) No Ti e
P16010 Zephyr 39.21
P16019 Shasta 39.71
P16022 WIllin' 32.94
P16025 DJ 40. 75
P16029 Burdock 37.09
P16024 Sony 37. 37

P16034 Jake (

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Ar mband Nane

P22002 Bi ngo

Si) No Time

7Pt

eNeoNoNeolNeolNeolNololNolNolNolNololNolNol

Ganbl e: 16 seconds

Ti me

43. 15

7Pt

0

Perf ormance |11

SPt

Per f ormance |11

SPt

WNP~WW

Per f ormance |11

SPt

WhrWPPOWWWRAEARREAEPPWNEDN

Perf ormance |11

SPt

3

3Pt

3Pt

NDNWEFEDN

3Pt

P WWOOWNWNONEFWWAHN

3Pt

1Pt

4

1Pt

g w w-~N M

1Pt

PO WFROOGUOPMOEANWWO W

1Pt

4

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

20

20
20
20
20

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Scor e

15

Scor e

25
25
52
39
26

Scor e

25
20
42
21
28
24
46
28
26
29
56
41
47
55
22

Scor e

22

Tami Md ung

Tam Md ung

Qualified
Qualified

Tami Md ung

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Tami Md ung



3 P22009 Spirit (D) 45.35

1 P22005 Bail ey 38. 53
P22007 Wi gl ey No Ti e

2 P22010 Caper 38.74
P22004 Cady (2) No Ti e

P22012 Ethan 36. 84

P22013 Chester 34.10

P22025 Snoop Doggy 44.67
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

W WNNWDNWDN

NNORANDWNA

P W Wwwwhkso o

20

20

27
46
23
44
25
13
24
22

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, August 12, 2012
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
2 V12001 Sherry 41. 21 0 3 2
3 V12002 Fi nney No Ti e 0 1 4
1 V12003 Ellie No Ti nme 0 2 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOoOOoOWw

. 0%

12 inch Judge:

1Pt

4
4
7

Gambl e

Tami Md ung
Scor e

25
21
29



Sunday, August 12, 2012

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 99 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12003 Acela 20. 29 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 101 yards SCT: 30 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16023 Tr ooper 79.70 49. 70 0 1 1 0 74.70
Di stance: 103 yards SCT: 28 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 22037 Hi ggs 17.91 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22053 Xena (B) 27. 63 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22069 Ranki n No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22074  Canran 23.46 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
2 22084 Dazzl e 23. 67 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22085  Zuni 20. 81 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 22096 Hi - Fi 21.42 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 103 yards SCT: 28 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 26001 Striker 20. 45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
3 26003 Benefit 23.95 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
26007 Pl ay 28.21 0.21 0 2 1 0 30.21
2 26015 Cl i pper 21. 24 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 30.8%



Sunday, August 12, 2012
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 99 yards SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08003 M schi ef 19. 38 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 101 yards SCT: 33 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P12011 Chi Absent
P12014 Crick No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 103 yards SCT: 31 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16027 Finn 34. 47 3. 47 0 0 0 0 3. 47
Di stance: 103 yards SCT: 31 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22001 denentine 27.49 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ONOORr A~

0. 0%



Sunday, August 12, 2012

Di stance: 137 yards SCT: 39 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 16008 Tate 35. 67
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 36 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
22007 Tomy Absent
2 22034  Anmo 29. 07
1 22052 Swift 34. 26
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 36 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
3 26002 Ffynch 28.74
26009 I ndi ana No Ti e
1 26020 Artenis 26. 59
2 26022 Bl ade 27.53
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 1

Advanced Jumpers

Advanced
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
Advanced
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 1
Advanced
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 2
0.00 0 4

4. 3%

16 inch Judge:

F

0

22 inch Judge:

F

N

26 inch Judge:

F

OO OoO¢r

Scott Lovelis
E Scor e

0 0. 00

Scott Lovelis

E Scor e
0 45. 00
0 5. 00

Scott Lovelis

E Scor e
0 25.00
1 Elim
0 10. 00
0 20. 00

Qualified



Sunday, August 12, 2012
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P16007 I ndy 33.28 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 P16008 Ali 22.22 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P16026 Stoli 31.35 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22008 Pearl (N) 41. 48 2.48 0 0 0 0 2.48
2 P22022 Jackson 44. 38 5. 38 0 1 0 0 10. 38

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 4



Masters Jumpers
D stance: 129 yards SCT: 33 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16009 Cul I en 23.98 0. 00 0 0
3 16004 Jazz (M 32.36 0. 00 0 0
16011 Spar ks 23.95 0. 00 0 1
2 16013 Bet a 25. 62 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 129 yards SCT: 36 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 12001 Deesel 31. 36 0. 00 0 0
3 12002 Crui ser 35.08 0. 00 0 0
2 12005 Phire 33.30 0. 00 0 0
12012 Madi son No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
12014 Eve Absent
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 34 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 26005 Runor 28.73 0. 00 0 0
26006 Wk 26. 84 0. 00 0 1
26010 Keen No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
26012 Epi ¢ 26. 47 0. 00 0 1
3 26014 Fi nn 25.79 0. 00 0 1
1 26016 Hailey (S) 26.77 0. 00 0 0
26018 Lot us 26. 94 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 34 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
22033 Skeeeeter! No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22046 CGoose No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22067 M r anda No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
22022 Breyer 28.74 0. 00 0 0
22006 Bl i ng 22.27 0. 00 0 1
22008 Fresco No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

Sunday, August 12, 2012

16 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

F

O O oo

F

OO OO oOoo

F

OO OoOoOooOo

E

O O oo

Tam

E

= O OO

Tam

E

cNeoNoNoll el

Tam

E

P OOR R

Tam Md ung

Scor e

McCl ung
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

McCl ung
Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
5.00
5.00
0. 00
5.00

McCl ung
Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
5. 00
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



22010 Denpsey 24. 43 0
22013 Roxy Absent
22056 G nger (La) 25.00 0
2 22017 Ruby (O 23.31 0.
22021 Hana 28. 25 0.
22024 Fresca 38.72 4,
22039 Col t No Tinme 0.
22029 Bonus 25. 44 0.
22031 Razz 3. 00 0
6 22032 Mack 24. 33 0.
22035 Adee Absent
4 22036 Raef 23.42 0
22038 Jot 26. 24 0.
22040 Keegan 33. 28 0.
22025 Shi ne 25.91 0
3 22041 Charlie 23.41 0.
22042 Tr ekker 30.01 0.
22050 Pico 25.25 0
22044 Tail er 28. 48 0.
22045 Arwen No Ti e 0.
22047 Envy No Ti e 0
22055 Jetta (O No Ti e 0.
22059 Bean No Ti e 0.
22061 El f No Tinme 0
22063 Ri se 22.99 0
22064 Ki ndl e Absent
22068 Nevi s 28. 37 0
22070 Ri vet No Ti e 0.
22071 Tenpi Absent
22072 Pearl (O No Ti e 0.
5 22075 Bi ggi e 23.50 0
22079 Bryce Absent
22080 Boul der 26. 31 0
22081 Sive No Tinme 0.
1 22082 Spor t 22.66 0.
22087 Hank No Ti e 0
22092 Metro 25.17 0.
22094 d ever 21.77 0.
22095 Hol st er 26. 82 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 55
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 24
Percent Qualified: 43.6%
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00
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5. 00

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
4.72
Elim
5.00
Elim
0. 00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed



D st ance:
Pl ace

P12002
P12003
2 P12006
1 P12015

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16038
P16018
P16015
3 P16005
P16010
1 P16011
P16014
P16022
P16024
4 P16025
P16029

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

P22002
P22004
3 P22005
P22010
2 P22012
P22013
1 P22009
P22018
P22019
P22025
4 P22020

129 yards
Ar mband Name

139 yards
Ar mband Name

139 yards
Ar mband Name

SCT:

Sunny
Gb

| mp

El nmo

SCT:

Dai sy (B)
Quest
Sni cker
O so
Zephyr
Jay (D)
Tesl a
WIilin'
Sony

DJ

Bur dock

SCT:

Bi ngo
Cady (2)
Bai | ey
Caper

Et han
Chest er
Spirit (D)
Madel i ne
Moxi e

Snoop Doggy

Zeb

Sunday, August 12, 2012

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

36 seconds
Ti me

Absent
No Tinme
40. 20
31.79

37 seconds
Ti me

31. 30
28. 60
38. 36
25. 05
32.15
24. 26
32.57
25.03
24. 48
26. 05
No Ti e

37 seconds
Ti me

33.84
32.51
30. 03
No Ti e
27.12
23. 65
26. 15
No Ti e
26.11
No Ti e
32.31

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

©cooooooorooO

cooooooo0o000

Perf ormance |11

R

S

o o

Perf ormance |11

. 00

00
36

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

ol eoloNeolNeolololNololNolNe]

S

OO OPFrRrROO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Perf ormance |11

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

ol eoloNeolNeoleololNololNolNe]

S

O OMNOOPFrPROOOOoOOo

12 inch Judge:

16

22

F

o o

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNeNolNolNeolNolNolNolo

i nch Judge:

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNolNo

E

o

E

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

E

OFrRPOPFPOOOFr, OO0OOo

Tam Md ung
Scor e

Elim
4.20

0.00 Qualifi

Tam Md ung
Scor e

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
1.36

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
5.00

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
Elim

Tam Md ung
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Elim
0. 00 Qualifi
5. 00
0. 00 Qualifi
Elim
10. 00
Elim
0. 00 Qualifi

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

D stance: 139 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

2 V12001 Sherry
1 V12003 Ellie

D stance: 139 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

V16001 Psyche

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

28. 54
31. 48

No Ti ne

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Conbi ned Dogs W t hdr awn:

Combi ned Dogs Not Scor ed:

Combi ned Qualifiers:

Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

25

15
60. 0%

SCT: 40 seconds

0.
0.

SCT: 40 seconds

Vet er ans
TFl ts

Vet er ans
TFl ts

0.

3. 3%

R S F

1 0 0
0 0 0

R S F

0 0 0

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

Tami Md ung

E

Scor e

Tami Md ung

E

1

Scor e

Elim

Qualified



Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16008 Tat e

Openi ng: 55 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12003 Acel a
2 12013 Taxi

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26015 d i pper

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Starters/ Novice

Ti me

50.

Starters/ Novice

70

Ti me

41.
44,

Starters/ Novice

00
98

Ti me

No Ti ne

Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
22034 Ao 14. 29
22037 H ggs 50. 24

22053 Xena (B) 54, 53

22069 Ranki n 11.78

1 22071 Tenpi 33.98
3 22084 Dazzl e 48.79
2 22096 H - Fi 46. 10
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, August 12, 2012
Starters Snooker

16 inch Judge:
RC1 RC2 RC3 R4

145 1+7 143

12 inch Judge:
RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
1+4
1+4

1+5
1+5

1+7
1+7

26 inch Judge:

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4

144 1+0

22 inch Judge:

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4
1+4
145 1+7 143
1+4
1+4
1+4 1+5 1+7
1+4 1+5 1+7
1+5 1+7 1+4
11
63. 6%

Scott Lovelis
RC5 RC6 ds

27

Scott Lovelis
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27

Scott Lovelis
RC5 RC6 ds

0

Scott Lovelis
RC5 RC6 ds

0
27
27

0
27
27
27

Scor e

45 Qualified

Scor e

46 Qualified
46 Qualified

Scor e

Scor e

45 Qualified
32

46 Qualified
46 Qualified
46 Qualified



Sunday, August 12, 2012
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
P12005 Maven Absent
P12011 Chi Absent
1 P12014 Crick 64. 17 144 1+5 1+6 20 38 Qualified
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 P22001 denentine 46.90 1+4 1+5 1+7 27 46 Qualified
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 P16007 | ndy 48. 15 1+4 1+5 1+7 27 46 Qualified
2 P16027 Finn 41. 00 144 1+5 1+7 5 24
P16033 Hook Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%



Sunday, August 12, 2012
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
2 26001 Striker 57.12 1+3 1+0 1+5 1+5 20 37 Qualified
1 26009 | ndi ana 60. 03 1+5 1+5 1+7 1+7 20 48 Qualified
3 26020 Artenis 42. 66 145 1+5 1+6 1+6 9 35
26022 Bl ade Absent
Openi ng: 53 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
22013 Roxy Absent
2 22014 Hal ey (K) No Tinme 1+5 1+5 1+3 0 16
1 22085 Zuni 51.10 1+5 1+7 1+3 1+4 14 37 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OWOONCU

0. 0%



Sunday, August 12, 2012
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P22008 Pearl (N 47. 28 1+2 1+5 1+6 1+3 0
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
1 P16008 Ali 42.11 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+4 27
3 P16013 Reni 26. 68 145 1+6 1+7 0
2 P16026 Stoli 53. 23 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+2 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Scor e

20

Scor e

53
21
24

Qualified



Openi ng: 57 seconds
Pl ace

N

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Pl ace

w

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace

4

Armband Nane

12014
12005
12007
12012
12001
12002

Armband Nane

16001
16009
16013
16004
16011
16005

Armband Nane

22046
22087
22039
22033
22021
22007
22072
22008
22024
22083
22004
22056
22001
22048
22010
22059
22055

Sunday, August 12, 2012

Master s Snooker
Masters 12 inch Judge: Tam Md ung
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
Eve Absent
Phire 56. 08 1+6 1+6 1+5 143 27
Ri k 59. 62 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+3 20
Madi son 63. 22 1+7 1+6 1+4 140 0
Deesel No Tinme 145 1+6 1+7 142 0
Crui ser 56. 90 1+7 1+6 1+5 1+4 27
Masters 16 inch Judge: Tam Md ung
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
Mssy (M 31.51 1+7 1+6 1+5 0
Cull en No Time 145 1+7 1+7 27
Bet a 34. 28 146 1+6 1+5 1+4 2
Jazz (M 50. 71 145 1+7 1+7 143 27
Spar ks Absent
Dustyn No Ti e 1+5 1+6 1+6 0
Masters 22 inch Judge: Tam Md ung
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
Goose 43. 75 145 1+7 1+7 143 27
Hank 40. 92 1+5 1+6 1+6 14
Col t 43. 52 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+2 27
Skeeeeter! 57.66 145 1+0 1+2 140 0
Hana 50. 55 1+6 1+0 1+7 143 27
Tormy Absent
Pearl (O 56. 57 1+6 1+7 1+7 143 20
Fresco 36. 50 1+7 1+0 1+3 1+3 2
Fresca 56. 24 1+2 1+5 1+6 1+6 20
Tee 30. 65 1+7 1+3 1+5 0
Spirit (D) 53.63 1+6 1+6 1+7 27
G nger (La) 51.67 145 1+7 1+7 147 27
O'so 43. 54 145 1+6 1+7 142 27
Joy 53. 50 1+2 1+5 1+0 1+6 20
Denpsey 28. 67 145 1+6 1+7 140 0
Bean 51.04 147 1+7 1+5 142 27
Jetta (O 60. 96 1+5 1+7 1+47 143 14

Scor e

51
46
21
24
53

Scor e

21
49
27
53

20

Scor e

53
34
51
11
47

47
19
43
18
49
57
51
37
22
52
40

Qualified
Qualified

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Qualified



22064 Ki ndl e Absent
22032 Mack 35. 89 1+7
22063 Ri se 36. 58 145
22035 Adee Absent
5 22045  Arwen 48. 99 1+5
22022 Br eyer 46. 65 1+5
22080 Boul der 55. 09 1+5
2 22061 El f 48. 67 1+5
22025 Shi ne 21. 69 145
22068 Nevi s 14. 86 146
22029 Bonus 49. 67
22082 Sport 43. 60 145
22067 M r anda 54.54 1+6
22041 Charlie 31.42 1+6
22031 Razz 50. 90 1+7
22050 Pi co 41. 49 145
22044 Tail er 48. 45 1+5
22075 Bi ggi e 57. 88 1+7
22092 Metro 56. 58 1+7
1 22036 Raef 53. 84 1+7
22094 d ever 14.55 1+5
22038 Jot 25. 49 145
22047 Envy 54. 25 1+5
22081 Sive 14.58 145
22070 Ri vet 63. 81 147
22079 Bryce Absent
7 22002 Wigley 54.61 1+5
22042 Tr ekker 31.98 1+5
22040 Keegan 36. 85 1+5
22095 Hol st er 56. 19 1+6
Openi ng: 53 seconds Masters 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 26012 Epi c 43. 19 1+7
26018 Lot us 45. 33 145
2 26005 Runor 53.73 1+0
26011 Kai a 28.13 145
26019 Fi dget No Tinme 1+5
26006 Wk 55. 69 140
26016 Hailey (S) 54.34 145
26002 Ffynch 29.31 145
3 26010 Keen 53. 70 1+5
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 62
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 36
Percent Qualified: 58.1%

1+5
1+7

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+0
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

Judge:

1+6
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

143 9
1+7  1+7 0
147  1+2 27
147  1+2 27
1+7  1+7 20
1+7  1+7 27
1+0 0

0
1+7  1+7 20
1+7  1+7 2
1+7  1+7 20
1+7 0
145 1+3 9
147  1+2 27
1+7 1+0 27
1+7  1+7 20
147  1+2 20
1+7  1+7 27

0
1+7 0
147 1+3 27

0
140 1+7 2
147  1+2 27
1+7 1+0 0
1+7 0
1+7  1+7 20

Tami Md ung

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 ds
1+0 1+3 27
1+6 20
1+7 1+3 27

0
1+7  1+7 9
1+7 0
1+7  1+7 9
1+0 0
1+0 1+0 27

27
30

52
51
50
57
15

44
32
51
23
34
51
49
52
46
59

22
46
13
27

52
23
22
51

Scor e

47
40
47

39
17
39
14
43

Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Super Q

Qualified

Super Q

Qualified

Super Q
Qualified
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, August 12, 2012
Performance | l1/Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 57 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Tam M ung
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P12003 G b 22.54 1+7 1+0 0 9
Openi ng: 59 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Tam Md ung
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P08002 Mulligan 57. 80 1+3 1+5 1+6 1+3 27 48 Super Q
Openi ng: 55 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Tam M ung
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
P22025 Snoop Doggy 18. 25 1+0 0 1
2 P22004 Cady (2) 55.10 1+5 1+7 1+47 143 27 53 Super Q
P22010 Caper 29. 66 145 1+7 1+2 143 2 23
1 P22013 Chester 51. 33 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 57 Super Q
P22012 Et han 48. 97 1+5 1+6 1+7 1+2 20 44 Qualified
P22019 Mbxi e 52. 23 1+5 1+7 1+0 1+7 2 25
P22005 Bail ey 65. 80 147  1+7 14 30
3 P22002 Bi ngo 58. 93 1+6 1+6 1+6 1+3 20 45 Qualified
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Tam M ung
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
4 P16011 Jay (D) 42. 74 145 1+7 1+7 142 20 45 Qualified
3 P16017 Luna (K) 49. 20 142 1+5 1+6 1+3 27 47 Qualified
P16014 Tesl a 56. 03 1+2 1+5 1+6 1+6 20 43 Qualified
P16029 Bur dock No Tinme 1+7 1+0 1+7 0 17
P16034 Jake (Si) 61. 06 1+5 1+7 1+7 142 20 45 Qualified
P16016 Duncan (P) 48.24 1+5 1+6 1+3 27 44 Qualified
P16031 Kai 54. 99 1+7 1+5 1+2 1+3 20 41 Qualified
P16015 Sni cker 64. 32 1+0 1+6 1+5 1+3 20 38 Qualified
2 P16025 DJ 46. 48 1+6 1+7 1+7 143 27 54 Super Q
P16010 Zephyr 35.17 1+5 1+6 1+6 2 22
1 P16022 WIlIlin' 54.14 1+5 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 57 Super Q
P16003 Bandit 64. 12 1+7 1+7 1+6 20 43 Qualified



P16024 Sony 48. 14 1+5
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 65.2%
Openi ng: 57 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me RC1
2 V12003 Ellie No Tinme 1+5
1 V12001 Sherry 52. 25 1+5
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

1+6 1+7 1+7 5 34
Judge: Tam M ung

RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1+6 0 13
1+7  1+7 2 24



D stance: 142 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 16007 St ar

1 16008 Tat e

D stance: 142 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12003 Acel a

2 12013 Taxi

D stance: 144 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 26001 Striker

2 26003 Benefi t

1 26020 Artem s

D stance: 144 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22007 Tonmy
22014 Hal ey (K)

1 22037 H ggs
22053 Xena (B)
22071 Tenpi
22074 Canr an
22084 Dazzl e

3 22085 Zuni

2 22096 Hi - Fi
22097 Ai yanna

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

67 seconds

Ti me

51.
45.

67 seconds

64
49

Ti me

49.
61.

68 seconds

00
47

Ti me

62.
55.
69.

68 seconds

46
88
57

Ti me

Absent
47.
41.
57.
76.
58.
63.
69.
46.
Absent

91
16
12
21
54
69
33
71

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Sunday, August 12, 2012
Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 4
0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 4
1.57 0 1

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 3
8.21 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 1
1.33 0 0
0. 00 0 0

15

2

0

0

5

33. 3%

16 i nch
F

0
0

12 inch
F

0
0

26 inch
F

(N

22 inch

OO OO0 OoOoOo

Judge:

E

0
0

Judge:

E

0
0

Judge:

E

o o

Judge:

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

Scot t
Scor e

20. 00
0. 00

Scot t
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Scot t
Scor e

30. 00
20. 00
6. 57

Scot t
Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
15. 00
8.21
5. 00
5. 00
1.33
0. 00

Lovel i s

Qualified

Lovel i s

Qualified
Qualified

Lovel i s

Lovel i s

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, August 12, 2012
Performance| Standard

D stance: 142 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12005 Maven 47. 46 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P12011 Chi Absent
P12014 Crick No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08003 M schi ef 45. 10 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16027 Finn 70. 19 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
2 P16033 Hook 61. 18 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22024 Austin (Q 45.37 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



D stance: 173 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16022 Yao M ng
D stance: 171 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12012 Madi son
D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
3 26009 I ndi ana
26015 d i pper
2 26018 Lot us
1 26022 Bl ade
D stance: 175 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 22010 Denpsey
22013 Roxy
22030 Tesl a
2 22034 Ao
22052 Swi ft
22055 Jetta (O
22067 M r anda
3 22087 Hank
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Sunday, August 12, 2012

64 seconds
Ti me

55. 00

67 seconds
Ti me

76. 58

61 seconds
Ti me

85. 97
No Ti e
55. 04
55.01

61 seconds
Ti me

49. 30
Absent
No Ti e
57. 80
59. 00
No Ti e
74. 04
66. 46

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified:

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
9.58 2

Advanced
TFI ts R
24.97 1
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Advanced
TFI ts R
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
13. 04 0
5. 46 0

Advanced Standard

16 i nch
S

12 inch
S

0

26 inch

= = OO

22 inch
S

Or~rONOO

Judge:
F

Judge:
F

0

Judge:
F

OO OoO¢r

Judge:
F

0

R OOFr OO

Scott Lovelis
E Scor e

0 30. 00

Scott Lovelis
E Scor e

0 19. 58

Scott Lovelis

E Scor e
0 49. 97
1 Elim
0 5. 00
0 5. 00

Scott Lovelis
E Scor e

0 0. 00

Elim
0. 00

30. 00
Elim
33.04
25. 46

OO PFr OO

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, August 12, 2012
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

2 P22008 Pearl (N) 64.76 0.76 0 2 0 0 10. 76

1 P22010 Caper 50. 42 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

3 P22022 Jackson 80. 77 16. 77 1 0 0 0 21.77
Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Scott Lovelis
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

2 P16008 Al 41.16 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00

1 P16013 Remni 53.74 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00

3 P16026 Stoli 55. 03 0. 00 0 2 1 0 30. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ololeoloioNe)

. 0%



Masters Standard
D stance: 169 yards SCT: 54 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R
22024 Fresca 60. 04 6. 04 0
22033 Skeeeeter! No Tinme 0. 00 0
22046 Goose 43. 54 0. 00 1
22072 Pearl (O 60. 06 6. 06 0
22001 O'so 45. 68 0. 00 0
22006 Bl i ng 41. 45 0. 00 0
22032 Mack 45, 25 0. 00 0
22008 Fresco 43. 46 0.00 0
22017 Ruby (C 41. 90 0. 00 0
22021 Hana 53. 66 0. 00 1
6 22025 Shi ne 42.08 0. 00 0
2 22029 Bonus 41.01 0. 00 0
22031 Razz 48. 00 0. 00 0
22022 Breyer 46. 65 0. 00 0
22035 Adee 60. 84 6. 84 1
1 22036 Raef 37. 86 0. 00 0
22038 Jot 47. 63 0. 00 0
22040 Keegan 65. 13 11.13 0
22041 Charlie No Ti e 0. 00 0
22042 Tr ekker 57.03 3.03 0
22044 Tail er No Ti e 0. 00 0
4 22045 Arwen 41. 60 0. 00 0
22047 Envy 52.08 0. 00 0
22039 Col t 45. 75 0. 00 0
22048 Joy 49. 03 0. 00 0
22049 Mesa No Ti e 0. 00 0
22056 G nger (La) 45.75 0. 00 0
22058 Quest 74.52 20.52 1
22059 Bean 48. 12 0. 00 1
3 22061 El f 41. 05 0. 00 0
22063 Ri se 35.54 0. 00 1
22064 Ki ndl e Absent
22068 Nevi s No Ti e 0. 00 0
7 22050 Pico 43. 09 0. 00 0
22070 Ri vet No Ti e 0. 00 0
22075 Bi ggi e 39. 65 0. 00 0
22079 Bryce Absent
22080 Boul der 43. 83 0. 00 0
22082 Sport 54. 26 0. 26 0
22083 Tee 45, 29 0. 00 1
5 22092 Metro 41. 80 0. 00 0
22094 d ever No Ti e 0. 00 0
22095 Hol st er No Ti e 0. 00 0
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D stance: 169 yards SCT: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

2 26002 Ffynch 51.94

3 26006 W k 66. 28
26010 Keen No Ti e
26011 Kai a No Ti e

1 26012 Epi c 41. 88
26016 Hailey (S) No Tine
26019 Fi dget No Ti e

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 59 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
2 12006 Bonni e 59. 63
3 12005 Phire 90. 95
1 12007 R k 59.71

12014 Eve Absent

Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
16013 Bet a No Ti e
3 16001 Mssy (M 49. 66
2 16004 Jazz (M 45. 47
16006 Dr eaner 48. 28
1 16009 Cul l en 44, 39
16011 Spar ks No Ti e

16019 Bailey (S) No Tine

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 58
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 2
12. 28 2
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0.63 0
31.95 1
0.71 0

Mast er s
TRl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Percent Qualified: 25.9%
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S F
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1 0
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1 0
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Tam Md ung

Scor e

15. 00
27. 28
Elim
Elim
5.00

Elim
Elim

McCl ung
Scor e

5.63
41. 95
0.71

McCl ung
Scor e

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 164 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 P12006 Inp

1 P12003 Gb
P12010 Shannon
P12015 El no

D stance: 164 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P08002 Mulligan

D stance: 169 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P22007
P22002
P22003
2 P22004
P22005
1 P22012
P22013
P22019
P22020
3 P22009

Wi gl ey

Bi ngo
Runor

Cady (2)
Bai | ey

Et han
Chest er
Moxi e

Zeb

Spirit (D)

D stance: 169 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16038
P16009
4 P16003
P16010
P16011
3 P16015
P16016

Dai sy (B)
Lar k
Bandi t
Zephyr

Jay (D)
Sni cker
Duncan (P)

Sunday, August 12, 2012
Performancelll Standard

59 seconds
Ti me

65. 48
45, 85
No Ti e
No Ti e

62 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

57 seconds
Ti me

49. 58
67.10
49. 33
50. 41
No Ti e
48. 21
No Ti e
46. 47
58. 29
45. 59

57 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
56. 79
56. 58
No Ti e
41.55
56. 34
57. 64
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F E
0 0
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0 1
0 1
i nch Judge:
F E
0 1
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F E
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0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

Tam Md ung
Scor e

11. 48
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified

Tam Md ung
Scor e

Elim

Tam Md ung
Scor e

5.00
20.10
5.00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00
6. 29
5.00

Qualified

Qualified

Tam Md ung
Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
0.64

Qualified

Qualified



P16017 Luna (K) 51. 87 0
P16034 Jake (Si) No Ti e 0.
P16022 WIIlin' No Ti e 0
P16024 Sony 38. 36 0.
1 P16025 DJ 42. 83 0.
2 P16029 Burdock 48. 19 0
P16019 Shasta No Ti e 0.
P16031 Kai 50. 71 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 23.3%
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10. 00
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Elim
5. 00
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
15. 00



Sunday, August 12, 2012

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 60 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

V12001 Sherry
2 V12002 Fi nney 57. 89
1 V12003 Ellie 51.77

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

No Ti ne 0.

12 inch Judge:

Veterans Standard
Vet er ans
TRl ts R S
00 0 0

0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

3

0

0
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2

66. 7%

F

0
0
0

Tam Md ung

E

o

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified



	SunGambleStr
	SunGamblePI
	SunGambleAdv
	SunGamblePII
	Sun gamble master
	sun gambler PIII
	SunGambleVet
	SunJumpStr
	SunJumpPI
	SunJumpAdv
	SunJumpPII
	sunjumpmaster
	sun jump PIII vets
	SunSnookerStr
	SunSnookerPI
	SunSnookerAdv
	SunSnookerPII
	SunMasSnk
	sunsnkp3
	SunStandardStr
	SunStandardPI
	SunStandardAdv
	SunStandardPII
	sunstdmst
	sunstdp3
	sunstdvet



